Additional Statistics - Departmental Scholarships

Academic Year

2024-2025

2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

Undergraduate Scholarships

$301,232
$383,600
$367,500
$449,300
$353,060
$445,668
$318,549
$265,950
$240,850

$256,000

$334,000

Graduate Scholarships

$2,410,056
$2,772,302
$2,518,190
$2,474,997
$2,473,371
$2,319,520
$2,449,206
$2,503,182
$2,290,341
$1,987,338

$1,445,864




USCAnnenberg

School for Communication
ism

USC University of
Southern California



