Additional Statistics - Departmental Scholarships		
Academic Year	Undergraduate Scholarships	Graduate Scholarships
2024-2025	\$301,232	\$2,410,056
2023-2024	\$383,600	\$2,772,302
2022-2023	\$367,500	\$2,518,190
2021-2022	\$449,300	\$2,474,997
2020-2021	\$353,060	\$2,473,371
2019-2020	\$445,668	\$2,319,520
2018-2019	\$318,549	\$2,449,206
2017-2018	\$265,950	\$2,503,182
2016-2017	\$240,850	\$2,290,341
2015-2016	\$256,000	\$1,987,338
2014-2015	\$334,000	\$1,445,864



